
                                                                     

PCA VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE 

2019 

 

ELEMENTARY GAME SCHEDULE 

 

DATE      OPPONENT   TIME    LOCATION 

Tues, Sept 10  Bethany   3:30   Home 

Thurs, Sept 12  Summit   3:30   Away 

Tues, Sept 17  Parkridge   3:30   Away  

Fri, Sept 20  First Baptist   3:30   Away 

*Tues, Sept 24  Championship Academy 3:30   Home 

Tues, Oct 1  Summit   3:30   Home 

Thurs, Oct 3  Parkridge   3:45   Home 

*Fri, Oct 4  Championship Academy 3:30   Home 

Tues, Oct 7  First Baptist   3:30   Home 

Tues, Oct 8  Bethany   3:30   Away 

   

October 14-16: Playoffs and Championship 

***Practice will start on the second day of school, August 16 from 3 to 4:45 

 

MIDDLE SCHOOL GAME SCHEDULE 

 

DATE      OPPONENT   TIME    LOCATION 

Tues, Sept 10  Bethany   4:30   Home 

Thurs, Sept 12  Summit   4:30   Away 

Fri, Sept 13  Trinitas   4:00   Home 

Tues, Sept 17  Parkridge   4:30   Away  

Fri, Sept 20  First Baptist   4:30   Away 

*Tues, Sept 24  Championship Academy 3:30   Home 

Thurs, Sept 26  Trinitas   4:00   Home 

Tues, Oct 1  Summit   4:30   Home 

Thurs, Oct 3  Parkridge   4:45   Home 

Fri, Oct 4  Championship Academy 4:30   Home 

Mon, Oct 7  First Baptist   4:30   Home 

Tues, Oct 8  Bethany   4:30   Away 

 

October 14-16: Playoffs and Championship 

***Practice will start on the second day of school, August 16 from 3 to 4:45 

 

8/29/18 

Schedule subject to change 

*Non league game* 

 

Head Coach: Eric Kim 

Asst Coach: Ry'Ann Sterban 


